
Contact Monica for more information:
912-913-9036 

mfarnsworth@dreamfindershomes.com

$20,000 
TOWARDS CLOSING COSTS**

*On listed inventory homes that must close by December 31, 2024

BUYER AGENTS RECEIVE 3% COMMISSION 
(BASE PRICE)***

Black Friday SavingsTAKE ADVANTAGE OF

AT 
BUNGALOW WALK

*Incentive offer available on select inventory homes that close by 12/31/24. Exclusions apply. **To receive offer, buyer must choose to close the purchase of their home loan with Dream Finders Homes9 preferred lender, Jet Home Loans. Preferred Lender and Dream Finders Homes collectively will credit usual and customary
closing costs as more particularly set forth in a mutually executed sales contract and will not exceed the determined amount set by each Division. *** 3% Commission to be paid for by Dream Finders Homes. Nothing in this marketing material shall be deemed an offer by Dream Finders Homes to sell any home. All prices,

offers and availability are subject to change without notice and cannot be combined with any other offers or incentives. Please see a sales associate for more details. Dream Finders Homes LLC.

BUNGALOW WALK
BD/BA/GA SALE PRICELOT ADDRESS MODEL SQ FT

Contact Us Today!
813-212-8771 | TampaOSC@DreamFindersHomes.com

0005
0006
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0211

Laurel
Pemberly

Taylor
Pemberly

Pearl
Haven
Haven
Pearl

Pemberly
Haven
Taylor
Laurel
Haven
Pearl

Willow
Taylor
Laurel
Haven

Pemberly
Pearl

9058 Petty Lane
9054 Petty Lane
9043 Duany Lane
9039 Duany Lane
9035 Duany Lane
9031 Duany Lane

9019 Rothman Lane
9015 Rothman Lane
9011 Rothman Lane
160 Eagleston Lane
164 Eagleston Lane
168 Eagleston Lane
172 Eagleston Lane
176 Eagleston Lane
180 Eagleston Lane
184 Eagleston Lane
188 Eagleston Lane
192 Eagleston Lane
196 Eagleston Lane
204 Eagleston Lane

1,696  
2,006  
2,221  
2,006  
2,295  
1,696  
1,696  
2,295  
2,006  
1,696  
1,891  

2,006  
1,696  
2,295  
2,221  
1,891  

2,006  
1,696  
2,557  
2,295

4/2.5/2
4/2.5/2
4/2.5/2
4/2.5/2
4/3/2

3/2.5/2
3/2.5/2
4/3/2

4/2.5/2
3/2.5/2
4/2.5/2
4/2.5/2
3/2.5/2
4/3/2

4/2.5/2
4/2.5/2
4/2.5/2
3/2.5/2
4/2.5/2
4/3/2

$702,035
$785,657
$665,803
$763,106
$746,325
$654,448
$654,270
$760,520
$767,158
$640,758
$656,425
$690,457
$642,525
$737,071
$722,773
$661,883
$689,389
$647,318
$755,619
$743,430

 $669,990 
 $754,990 
 $629,990 
 $729,990 
 $719,990 
 $629,990 
 $629,990 
 $729,990 
 $724,990 
 $624,990 
 $619,990 
 $649,990 
 $599,990 
 $709,990 
 $694,990 
 $619,990 
 $639,990 
 $629,990 
 $729,990 
 $724,990 

Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:

mailto:mfarnsworth@dreamfindershomes.com

