

TAKE ADVANTAGE OF

Black Friday Savings

\$20,000

TOWARDS CLOSING COSTS**

BUYER AGENTS RECEIVE 3% COMMISSION (BASE PRICE)***

*On listed inventory homes that must close by December 31, 2024

BUNGALOW WALK

LOT	ADDRESS	MODEL	SQ FT	BD/BA/GA	SALE PRICE
0005	9058 Petty Lane	Laurel	1,696	4/2.5/2	\$702,035 Now: \$669,990
0006	9054 Petty Lane	Pemberly	2,006	4/2.5/2	\$785,657 Now: \$754,990
0187	9043 Duany Lane	Taylor	2,221	4/2.5/2	\$665,803 Now: \$629,990
0188	9039 Duany Lane	Pemberly	2,006	4/2.5/2	\$763,106 Now: \$729,990
0189	9035 Duany Lane	Pearl	2,295	4/3/2	\$746,325 Now: \$719,990
0190	9031 Duany Lane	Haven	1,696	3/2.5/2	\$654,448 Now: \$629,990
0191	9019 Rothman Lane	Haven	1,696	3/2.5/2	\$654,270 Now: \$629,990
0192	9015 Rothman Lane	Pearl	2,295	4/3/2	\$760,520 Now: \$729,990
0193	9011 Rothman Lane	Pemberly	2,006	4/2.5/2	\$767,158 Now: \$724,990
0200	160 Eagleston Lane	Haven	1,696	3/2.5/2	\$640,758 Now: \$624,990
0201	164 Eagleston Lane	Taylor	1,891	4/2.5/2	\$656,425 Now: \$619,990
0202	168 Eagleston Lane	Laurel	2,006	4/2.5/2	\$690,457 Now: \$649,990
0203	172 Eagleston Lane	Haven	1,696	3/2.5/2	\$642,525 Now: \$599,990
0204	176 Eagleston Lane	Pearl	2,295	4/3/2	\$737,071 Now: \$709,990
0205	180 Eagleston Lane	Willow	2,221	4/2.5/2	\$722,773 Now: \$694,990
0206	184 Eagleston Lane	Taylor	1,891	4/2.5/2	\$661,883 Now: \$619,990
0207	188 Eagleston Lane	Laurel	2,006	4/2.5/2	\$689,389 Now: \$639,990
0208	192 Eagleston Lane	Haven	1,696	3/2.5/2	\$647,318 Now: \$629,990
0209	196 Eagleston Lane	Pemberly	2,557	4/2.5/2	\$755,619 Now: \$729,990
0211	204 Eagleston Lane	Pearl	2,295	4/3/2	\$743,430 Now: \$724,990

CONTACT US TODAY!

813-212-8771 | TampaOSC@DreamFindersHomes.com

